Don Driver

1930 - 2011

Solo Exhibitions

1990
1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996
1997

Print Show, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth

Survey, Bath House, Rotorua

Warriors, Waiariki Polytechnic, Rotorua

A Decade of Assemblage, Gow Langsford Gallery, Auckland
Selections from a Decade of Assemblage, Gow Langsford Gallery,
Auckland, Wellington

The Last Ten Years and More, New Plymouth

Don Driver in the Round, Sarjeant Gallery, Whanganui

Dowse Art Gallery, Lower Hutt

Wall Sculpture, Hangings and Collages, Dick Bett Gallery, Hobart,
Australia

Works on Paper - Collages from the Warrior's series - Warwick
Brown Gallery, Auckland

Circular Planes, Robert McDougall Gallery, Christchurch
Selection, Milford House, Dunedin

Circular Planes, Lopdell House, Auckland

Faces of Don Driver, Information Center, New Plymouth



1998
1999/01
1999
2000

2001
2002

2006

Faces of Don Driver, One Eye Gallery, Paekakariki
With Spirit, Touring Retrospective

Ways with Collage, Artscape, Palmerston North
Symbols and Signs, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland

Wall Works, Milford Gallery, Dunedin

Paint & Collage, Brooke-Gifford Gallery, Auckland
Don Driver 1985 — 2001, Diversion Gallery, Blenheim
Second Generation, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
Assembly, Sargent Gallery, Wanganui

Don Driver, Marshall Seifert Gallery, Dunedin

Group Exhibitions

1990

1991
1992
1993

Fisher Gallery, Auckland

Lopdell House, Auckland

Bath House, Rotorua

Gallery 79, Hawera

NZ Academy of the Art, Wellington

Sarjeant Gallery, Wanganui - Contemporary Update

Wallace Trust Touring exhibition



1994/95 Museum of Art and History, Rotorua
Artis Gallery, Auckland
1995 Govett-Brewster Gallery - New Zealand Light Lopdell House,
Auckland, Waste Not, Want Not Warwick Henderson Gallery -
Contemporary NZ Sculpture Napier Hawkes Bay Cultural Trust -
Fresh and Fruity
Martin Browne Gallery, Sydney
1996 Get Turt Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth
1997 Milford House, Dunedin
One Eye Gallery, Paekakariki
Sharp and Shiny Govett-Brewster, New Plymouth
Open Hang Dunedin Public Art Gallery
1998 James Wallace Trust Collection
1999 Home and Away Auckland City Art Gallery
James Wallace Trust - finalist
Visa Gold Award - winner special jury prize
2000 Collector's Choice Museum of New Zealand, Te Papa Tongarewa
Parihaka, City Gallery, Wellington
NZ Sculpture, Becroft Garden, Auckland
International Art Fair, Melbourne
Group Show, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
Christmas Show, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
Works from the Collection, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New

Plymouth



2001

2002

Portfolio Retrospective, Portfolio Gallery, Auckland

The Art Event, McDougall Gallery, Christchurch

Art to Art, Mills Reef Winery, Tauranga

Group Sex, One-Eye Gallery, Paekakariki

Friends of the Family, Sargent Gallery, Wanganui

Te Maunga Taranaki, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth
Prospectively, Auckland University of Technology, Auckland
Expat, Community Arts Centre, Hastings

Contemporaries 1960 — 1979, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New
Plymouth

Commissions

1966
1967

1972
1975

1981
1982

New Plymouth Airport Mural

New Plymouth McKechnies Administration Block Mural
Sculpture for Govett - Brewster Art Gallery Courtyard
Auckland Medical School, Sculpture

Auckland Medical School Courtyard

Cosmos, Auckland Medical School, Installation

Dowse Art Museum Birthday Banner

Christchurch, Robert McDougall Art Gallery, Birthday Graphic
Auckland Architecture School Mural

Auckland, peter Webb Galleries, At the Beach



1983
1987
1989
1992
1993
1994/5/6
1995

Collections

New Plymouth, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, Mural Scheme
Auckland, Albert Dental Services, Duraband 5

Auckland, Muka Studios, Prints

Auckland, Muka Studios, Prints

Auckland, Muka Studio, Prints

Dilana Rugs, Five Designs

Nelson, Fifeshire Foundation, Maskeraid

Rutherford Trust Collection, Wellington

Petrocorp Collection, New Plymouth

Parliamentary Loans Collections, Wellington

Chartwell Collection, Wellington

Hocken Library, Dunedin

Robert McDougall Art Gallery, Christchurch

Rotorua Museum of Art and History

Fletcher Collection, Fletcher House, Auckland

Dunedin Public Art Gallery

Robert McDougall Art Gallery

Waikato Museum of Art and History
Auckland City Art Gallery

Hawkes Bay Art Gallery and Museum, Napier

Manawatu Art Gallery, Palmerston North



Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth

Victoria University Collection, Wellington

Dowse Art Gallery, Lower Hutt

National Gallery, Wellington

Sarjeant Gallery, Wanganui

Stichbury Group, Auckland

James Wallace Trust, Auckland

Represented in private collections in New Zealand, Australia, UK, France and

USA

Awards
1953 Sculpture Prize, Auckland Birthday Carnival
1971 QE Il Arts Council Award
1972 Winner Benson and Hedges Art Award
1974 Winner Hansells Sculpture Award
1978 QE Il Arts Council Award
1984 QE Il Arts Council Travel Grant
QE Il Arts Council Purchase Grant
Winner Wanganui Art Award
1986 Purchase Award, Goodman Suter Biennale
1987 Winner BP Art Award
1988 QE Il Arts Council Studio Grant
1990 Pacesetters Award

1991 Winner, Caltex Award



1994 QE Il Arts Council International Study Grant New Zealand/Australia
Foundation Study Grant
1999 The Special Jury Award Visa Gold

Residency

1994 University of Tasmania, Hobart



	Don Driver
	Awards
	1953  Sculpture Prize, Auckland Birthday Carnival


