Don Driver

1930 - 2011

Solo Exhibitions

1990	Print Show, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth
1991	Survey, Bath House, Rotorua
	Warriors, Waiariki Polytechnic, Rotorua
1992	A Decade of Assemblage, Gow Langsford Gallery, Auckland
	Selections from a Decade of Assemblage, Gow Langsford Gallery,
	Auckland, Wellington
1993	The Last Ten Years and More, New Plymouth
	Don Driver in the Round, Sarjeant Gallery, Whanganui
	Dowse Art Gallery, Lower Hutt
1994	Wall Sculpture, Hangings and Collages, Dick Bett Gallery, Hobart,
	Australia
	Works on Paper - Collages from the Warrior's series - Warwick
	Brown Gallery, Auckland
1995	Circular Planes, Robert McDougall Gallery, Christchurch
	Selection, Milford House, Dunedin
1996	Circular Planes, Lopdell House, Auckland
1997	Faces of Don Driver, Information Center, New Plymouth

1998	Faces of Don Driver, One Eye Gallery, Paekakariki
1999/01	With Spirit, Touring Retrospective
1999	Ways with Collage, Artscape, Palmerston North
2000	Symbols and Signs, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
	Wall Works, Milford Gallery, Dunedin
	Paint & Collage, Brooke-Gifford Gallery, Auckland
2001	Don Driver 1985 – 2001, Diversion Gallery, Blenheim
2002	Second Generation, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
	Assembly, Sargent Gallery, Wanganui
2006	Don Driver, Marshall Seifert Gallery, Dunedin

Group Exhibitions

1990	Fisher Gallery, Auckland
	Lopdell House, Auckland
	Bath House, Rotorua
	Gallery 79, Hawera
1991	NZ Academy of the Art, Wellington
1992	Sarjeant Gallery, Wanganui - Contemporary Update
1993	Wallace Trust Touring exhibition

1994/95	Museum of Art and History, Rotorua
	Artis Gallery, Auckland
1995	Govett-Brewster Gallery - New Zealand Light Lopdell House,
	Auckland, Waste Not, Want Not Warwick Henderson Gallery -
	Contemporary NZ Sculpture Napier Hawkes Bay Cultural Trust -
	Fresh and Fruity
	Martin Browne Gallery, Sydney
1996	Get Tuft Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth
1997	Milford House, Dunedin
	One Eye Gallery, Paekakariki
	Sharp and Shiny Govett-Brewster, New Plymouth
	Open Hang Dunedin Public Art Gallery
1998	James Wallace Trust Collection
1999	Home and Away Auckland City Art Gallery
	James Wallace Trust - finalist
	Visa Gold Award - winner special jury prize
2000	Collector's Choice Museum of New Zealand, Te Papa Tongarewa
	Parihaka, City Gallery, Wellington
	NZ Sculpture, Becroft Garden, Auckland
	International Art Fair, Melbourne
	Group Show, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
	Christmas Show, ARTIS Gallery, Auckland
	Works from the Collection, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New
	Plymouth

2001	Portfolio Retrospective, Portfolio Gallery, Auckland
	The Art Event, McDougall Gallery, Christchurch
	Art to Art, Mills Reef Winery, Tauranga
	Group Sex, One-Eye Gallery, Paekakariki
	Friends of the Family, Sargent Gallery, Wanganui
	Te Maunga Taranaki, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth
	Prospectively, Auckland University of Technology, Auckland
	Expat, Community Arts Centre, Hastings
2002	Contemporaries 1960 – 1979, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New
	Plymouth

Commissions

1966	New Plymouth Airport Mural
1967	New Plymouth McKechnies Administration Block Mural
	Sculpture for Govett - Brewster Art Gallery Courtyard
1972	Auckland Medical School, Sculpture
1975	Auckland Medical School Courtyard
	Cosmos, Auckland Medical School, Installation
1981	Dowse Art Museum Birthday Banner
1982	Christchurch, Robert McDougall Art Gallery, Birthday Graphic
	Auckland Architecture School Mural
	Auckland, peter Webb Galleries, At the Beach

1983	New Plymouth, Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, Mural Scheme
1987	Auckland, Albert Dental Services, Duraband 5
1989	Auckland, Muka Studios, Prints
1992	Auckland, Muka Studios, Prints
1993	Auckland, Muka Studio, Prints
1994/5/6	Dilana Rugs, Five Designs
1995	Nelson, Fifeshire Foundation, Maskeraid

Collections

Rutherford Trust Collection, Wellington

Petrocorp Collection, New Plymouth

Parliamentary Loans Collections, Wellington

Chartwell Collection, Wellington

Hocken Library, Dunedin

Robert McDougall Art Gallery, Christchurch

Rotorua Museum of Art and History

Fletcher Collection, Fletcher House, Auckland

Dunedin Public Art Gallery

Robert McDougall Art Gallery

Waikato Museum of Art and History

Auckland City Art Gallery

Hawkes Bay Art Gallery and Museum, Napier

Manawatu Art Gallery, Palmerston North

Govett-Brewster Art Gallery, New Plymouth

Victoria University Collection, Wellington

Dowse Art Gallery, Lower Hutt

National Gallery, Wellington

Sarjeant Gallery, Wanganui

Stichbury Group, Auckland

James Wallace Trust, Auckland

Represented in private collections in New Zealand, Australia, UK, France and **USA**

Awards

1953	Sculpture Prize, Auckland Birthday Carnival
1971	QE II Arts Council Award
1972	Winner Benson and Hedges Art Award
1974	Winner Hansells Sculpture Award
1978	QE II Arts Council Award
1984	QE II Arts Council Travel Grant
	QE II Arts Council Purchase Grant
	Winner Wanganui Art Award
1986	Purchase Award, Goodman Suter Biennale
1987	Winner BP Art Award
1988	QE II Arts Council Studio Grant
1990	Pacesetters Award
1991	Winner, Caltex Award

1994 QE II Arts Council International Study Grant New Zealand/Australia

Foundation Study Grant

1999 The Special Jury Award Visa Gold

Residency

1994 University of Tasmania, Hobart